Privacy Policy

Last Updated On December 11, 2018

The Internet is a world on its own. It has the ability to change the manner in which we live, and the possibility is what we are seeing today. With just a few clicks, you can get to read the current news, purchase products and ventures, and speak with others from around the globe. It's essential to Top Speed Fitness to enable our users to hold their security when they exploit all the Internet brings to their table.

We trust your business is nobody else's. Your security is essential to you and to us. So, we'll secure the information you share with us. To ensure your security, Top Speed Fitness pursues distinctive standards as per overall practices for user privacy protection and data protection

- · We won't give away your name, mail address, telephone number, email address or some other data to anybody.
- We'll use exceptional security measures to shield your information from unapproved users.

Notice

We will ask you when we require information that distinguishes you (personal information) or enables us to get in touch with you. By and large, this information is asked for when you make a Registration ID on the website or when you participate in a challenge, and order email newsletters. We use your Personal Information for four main roles:

- To make you navigate through the site easily while you need not provide information twice or more
- for you to swiftly discover services or information.
- · To enable us to make content most significant to you.
- To inform you of exceptional offers, updated information and other new services from Top Speed Fitness.

Agreement

On the off chance that you decide not to register or provide personal information, you can use the greater part of topspeedfitnesscom.my/dist/home.html. However, you won't have the access to get to domains that require registration.

In the event that you choose to register, you will have the capacity to choose the kinds of information you need to get from us by subscribing to different services, similar to our electronic newsletters. On the off chance that you don't need us to communicate with you about different offers in regards to Top Speed Fitness products, projects, occasions, or services by email or phone, you may choose the choice expressing that you don't wish to get marketing messages from Top Speed Fitness.

Use of Information

Top Speed Fitness use your personal information to provide you with customer service. We require your personal information to improve this Site's content and layout; to improve outreach and for Our own marketing efforts (including marketing our services and products to you), and to determine information about visitors to this Site. Also, Your personal information is required by Top Speed Fitness in order for You to access or use certain features or services of the Site or the Services, such as making a purchase, joining one of our clubs, paying your membership fees, requesting information, entering a sweepstakes, logging into certain exercise equipment consoles using your member keytag, or otherwise contacting us.

Top Speed Fitness will use your personal information to communicate with you about this Site. We may send you a service-related message on the rare occasions when it is necessary (for example, if we must temporarily suspend our service for maintenance.) In the event you submit your email address, We use it to deliver the information to you. We always authorize you to unsubscribe or opt out of future emails.

Top Speed Fitness will disclose your personal information, without notice, only if required to do so by law or in the good faith belief that such action is necessary to: (a) conform to the edicts of the law or comply with legal process served on Top Speed Fitness or the site; (b) protect and defend the rights or property of Top Speed Fitness and its family of Websites, and, (c) act in urgent circumstances to protect the personal safety of users of Top Speed Fitness, its Websites, or the public.

Security

Top Speed Fitness has taken solid measures to ensure the security of your personal information and to guarantee that your decisions for its proposed use are respected. We play it safe to protect your information from abuse, loss, unapproved access or disclosure, or adjustment.

Top Speed Fitness fully ensures the security of your personal information and respects your decisions for its expected use. We consciously protect your information from, abuse, unapproved access or disclosure, or modification.

Your personal information is never shared outside the organization without your consent, aside from under conditions clarified previously. Within the company, data is stored in password-controlled servers with constrained access. Your data might be stored and handled in Malaysia or whatever other nation where Top Speed Fitness, its subsidiaries, members or operators are located.

You likewise have an essential role in securing your information. Nobody can see or alter your personal information without knowing your username and password, so don't share these with others.

Policy Update

On the off chance We change or update this Privacy Policy, We will post changes and updates on the Site so that you will always be aware of what information We collect, use and disclose. We encourage you to review this Policy from time to time so you will know in the event the Privacy Policy has been changed or updated. However, in the event you have any questions about the Policy, please contact us at info@topspeedfitness.com.my